Safety Upgrade
Function/Convenience Upgrade
DAIHAN New Generation
New Steam Sterilizer, Digital Fuzzy Controlled Autoclave
Maximum Convenience by Advanced Digital Technology
Safely ! Perfectly ! Innovative Upgrade MaXterileTM
D
AIHAN W

DH.WACR3080 Autoclave, Recorder, 380V,   80 Lit., “MaXterile 80R”
DH.WACR3100 Autoclave, Recorder, 380V, 100 Lit., “MaXterile 100R”
Ordering Information
2ea of Wire Baskets are included in the All Autoclaves
(1) Standard-model, Autoclaves, MaXterileTM, 1 Phase
DH.WAC05047 Autoclave, Standard, 230V,   47 Lit., “MaXterile 47”
DH.WAC05060 Autoclave, Standard, 230V,   60 Lit., “MaXterile 60”
DH.WAC05080 Autoclave, Standard, 230V,   80 Lit., “MaXterile 80”
DH.WAC05100 Autoclave, Standard, 230V, 100 Lit., “MaXterile 100”
DH.WAC06047 Autoclave, Standard, 120V, 47 Lit., “MaXterile 47”
DH.WAC06060 Autoclave, Standard, 120V, 60 Lit., “MaXterile 60”
DH.WAC06080 Autoclave, Standard, 120V, 80 Lit., “MaXterile 80”
DH.WAC06100 Autoclave, Standard, 120V, 100 Lit., “MaXterile 100”
(1) Standard-model, Autoclaves, MaXterileTM, 3 Phase
DH.WAC07080 Autoclave, Standard, 380V,   80 Lit., “MaXterile 80”
DH.WAC07100 Autoclave, Standard, 380V, 100 Lit., “MaXterile 100”
CE-MDD
Electronic Door Lock Sys.,
Lever-type Sliding DoorDigital Fuzzy
Controller